CHURCH CLEANING LIST

JULY 2023

AUGUST 2023

SEPTEMBER 2023

Week Before Sunday 7/02/23

Week Before Sunday 8/6/23

Week Before Sunday 9/3/23

Betty Kever

Suzette Mertens

Dana Staggs

Lori Knaebel Julie Mertens Pam Stonner
Mike Knaebel Ann Moeckli
Angie Kolb Stefani Werdehausen Carla Stockman

Week Before Sunday 7/09/23

Week Before Sunday 8/13/23

Week Before Sunday 9/10/23

Kerry Kroll Diane Otto Karen Schenewerk
Bonnie LeCuru Cheryl Richey Boessen Franny Schell

Amy Libbert Amy Bruemmer Karen Schrimpf
Lori Lopez Jessica Nicolaescu Linda Sommers

Week Before Sunday 7/16/23

Week Before Sunday 8/20/23

Week Before Sunday 9/17/23

Jill Linnenbrink

Sue Rackers

Tina Werner

Kathy Linnenbrink

Betty Rackers

Sharon Naught

Missy & Ben Wilbers

Patricia Rackers

Norma Wieberg

Julie Middleton

Amy Steinman

SHaron Wilde

Week Before Sunday 7/23/23

Week Before Sunday 8/27/23

Week Before Sunday 9/24/23

Darlene Luebbering

Dee Rose

Dana Wilbers

Tony Luebbering

Paul Rose

Jan Wilbers

Doris Lueckenhoff

Denise Simmon

Nikki Korsmeyer

Peggy Mebruer

Tim Simmon

Yvonne Wilbers

Week Before Sunday 7/30/23

Cindy Markway

Mary Markway

McKenzie Bennett

Ashley Mehmert

Cleaning instructions are listed in the adoration area closet. If you have any questions please

contact Suzette Mertens at 291-9713. Thank you.




